
 

BREVARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Titusville High School Athletics 
150 Terrier Trail 

Titusville, Florida 32780 

(P) 321-264-3100   (F) 321-264-3103 

Jennifer Gonzalez, Principal ▪ gonzalez.jennifer@brevardschools.org   

Jason Berley, Athletic Director ▪ berley.jason@brevardschools.org  

2022 – 2023 Boy’s Cross Country 
Head Coach:  

ASSISTANT COACH: David Van Duyne – 321-446-0065 

d_van_duyne@me.com  

 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE LEVEL TIME 

8/20/22 Saturday Wickham Park Jamboree Wickham Park, 

Melbourne FL 

V/JV 
7:30 am 

8/27/22 Saturday Kowboy Classic Osceola HS V/JV 
7:30 am 

9/3/22 Saturday Trinity Prep. Invitational Trinity Prep. HS V/JV 7:45 am 

 

      

9/10/22 Saturday Astronaut Invitational 

 

Chain of Lakes V/JV TBD 

 

9/17/22 Saturday East River Invitational Wedgefield  

Country Club 

V/JV 8:15 am 

 

9/24/22 Saturday Rockledge Raider Classic McLarty Stadium V/JV 7:15 

 

10/1/22 Saturday TBD 

 

  
 

10/8/22 Saturday SPS Invite Fred Pope Regional 

Park, Palm Bay 

V/JV 
7:15 am 

10/15/22  No Race    

      

10/20/22 Thursday District Meet TBD   

      

10/27/22 Thursday Regional Meet TBD   

      

11/5/22 Saturday State Championship Appalachian Park 

Tallahassee  

 
 

      

  Preliminary Schedule as of 5/8/22 

Subject to Change  
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